1
TOTAKU RIGID DUCT-PP
TOTAKU ELASTIC DUCT
Item No.21184-
Features
It can be 10-20% lighter than the former model (made  ●
of PVC)
Can be bent freely, and be installed while keeping the  ●

Excellent in pressure resistance by means of built-in  ●
reinforcing threads.
Feature
The spring wire structure also allows vacuum capability. ●
With the spring wire it is suitable for small space  ●
piping.
Transparency makes easier to confirm fluid flow. ●
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-TB-6 6 × 11 0~1.0 0~0.7 40
0~60
100
E-TB-8 8 × 13.5 0~1.0 0~0.7 55 100
E-TB-9 9 × 15 0~1.0 0~0.7 65 100
E-TB-10 10 × 16 0~1.0 0~0.7 70 100
E-TB-12 12 × 18 0~1.0 0~0.7 85 100
E-TB-15 15 × 22 0~1.0 0~0.7 105 100
E-TB-19 19 × 26 0~1.0 0~0.6 135 50
E-TB-21.5 21.5 × 29 0~1.0 0~0.6 155 50
E-TB-25 25 × 33 0~1.0 0~0.6 175 50
E-TB-32 32 × 41 0~0.5 0~0.35 225 50
E-TB-38 38 × 48 0~0.5 0~0.35 265 50
E-TB-50 50 × 62 0~0.3 0~0.2 350 40
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-STB-6 6 × 11 0~1.0 0~0.7 40
0~60
100
E-STB-8 8 × 13.5 0~1.0 0~0.7 55 100
E-STB-9 9 × 15 0~1.0 0~0.7 65 100
E-STB-12 12 × 18 0~1.0 0~0.7 85 100
E-STB-15 15 × 22 0~1.0 0~0.7 105 50
E-STB-19 19 × 26 0~1.0 0~0.6 135 50
E-STB-21.5 21.5 × 29 0~1.0 0~0.6 155 50
E-STB-25 25 × 33 0~1.0 0~0.6 175 50
E-STB-32 32 × 41 0~0.5 0~0.35 225 40
E-STB-38 38 × 48 0~0.5 0~0.35 265 40
E-STB-50 50 × 62 0~0.3 0~0.2 350 40
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SP-15 15 × 22 -0.1~0.5 -0.1~0.25 60
0~50
50
E-SP-19 19 × 26 -0.1~0.4 -0.1~0.2 75 50
E-SP-25 25 × 33 -0.1~0.4 -0.1~0.2 100 50
E-SP-32 32 × 41 -0.1~0.3 -0.1~0.15 130 40
E-SP-38 38 × 48 -0.1~0.3 -0.1~0.15 150 40
E-SP-50 50 × 62 -0.1~0.3 -0.1~0.15 200 40
vaccum OK
PVC
Polyester threads
PVC

Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SJ-2 2 × 4 0~0.6 0~0.2 15
-20~80 100
E-SJ-3 3 × 5 0~0.6 0~0.2 20
E-SJ-4 4 × 6 0~0.6 0~0.2 25
E-SJ-6 × 8 6 × 8 0~0.4 0~0.2 50
E-SJ-6 6 × 9 0~0.6 0~0.2 35
E-SJ-8 8 × 12 0~0.6 0~0.2 50
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 2 0°C) °C m
E-SJB-9 9 × 15 0~1.0 0~0.5 63
-20~80 20
E-SJB-12 12 × 18 0~1.0 0~0.5 84
E-SJB-15 15 × 22 0~1.0 0~0.5 105
E-SJB-19 19 × 26 0~1.0 0~0.5 133
E-SJB-25 25 × 33 0~0.6 0~0.3 175
Code
I.D. × O.D. Working Pressure MPa Bend. Radius Temp. range Length
mm at 20°C at 60°C mm (at 20°C) °C m
E-SJSP-12 12 × 18 -0.1~0.5 -0.1~0.25 50
-20~80 20
E-SJSP-15 15 × 22 -0.1~0.5 -0.1~0.25 60
E-SJSP-19 19 × 26 -0.1~0.4 -0.1~0.2 75
E-SJSP-25 25 × 33 -0.1~0.4 -0.1~0.2 100
E-SJSP-32 32 × 41 -0.1~0.3 -0.1~0.15 130
E-SJSP-38 38 × 48 -0.1~0.3 -0.1~0.15 150
RoHS Compliant
(non-braided tube type)
RoHS Compliant
(reinforcing braided type)